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SHEATHING & TAPE

TERRITORY REPRESENTATIVE

ALABAMA 45. JASON COLEMAN    42. KELLY ADAMS-PHILLIPS

ALASKA 1. CINDY ROAF

ARIZONA 4. TIM FARRELL

ARKANSAS 10. DAVID PRESLEY

CALIFORNIA 2. JEREMY WRIGHT   18. MATT ROARK

CANADA 39. ROBERT ROZON

COLORADO 4. TIM FARRELL 41. AARON GARZA

CONNECTICUT 35. WILL CONTENTO

DELAWARE 30. CURTIS BOLTON

FLORIDA
45. JASON COLEMAN	 40. DAVID STRAWSER

43. ANDREW THOMPSON

GEORGIA
45. JASON COLEMAN    19. BRIAN JACOBSON

17. GREG KOLLAR

HAWAII 1. CINDY ROAF

IDAHO 4. TIM FARRELL

ILLINOIS 38. LORI OBERMAN     14. KYLE ZURLIENE

INDIANA 23. MARC GARRIOTT

IOWA 12. STEVE NOLAN 

KANSAS 11. CORY DESHAW

KENTUCKY 22. JEREMY DAMRON

LOUISIANA 15. KEN CASTLEBERRY

MAINE 33. MIKE STEVENS

MARYLAND 30. CURTIS BOLTON

MASSACHUSETTS 34. ANDREW COLLINS

MICHIGAN 24. HEATH WALKER

MINNESOTA 13. BRAD KEOGH 

MISSISSIPPI 15. KEN CASTLEBERRY

MISSOURI 11. CORY DESHAW 14. KYLE ZURLIENE

TERRITORY REPRESENTATIVE

MONTANA 4. TIM FARRELL

NEBRASKA 12. STEVE NOLAN 

NEVADA 2. JEREMY WRIGHT     3. RYAN SCHULZ

NEW HAMPSHIRE 32. KATIE GALLAGHER

NEW JERSEY 37. JEFF FETTE

NEW MEXICO 5. MARC PEREZ

NEW YORK
31. MIKE DUVAL   35. WILL CONTENTO  36. SEAN MURPHY

37. JEFF FETTE

NORTH CAROLINA 28. TATE HUDSON     29. COOP JACKSON

NORTH DAKOTA 13. BRAD KEOGH 

OHIO 25. EVAN SERRA

OKLAHOMA 16. MARCUS VEATCH

OREGON 1. CINDY ROAF

PENNSYLVANIA 26. DAN CHELLI

RHODE ISLAND 35. WILL CONTENTO

SOUTH CAROLINA 20. SAM JOHNSON 28. TATE HUDSON

SOUTH DAKOTA 13. BRAD KEOGH 

TENNESSEE 21. BILLY MARTIN    44. HANNAH LEWIS

TEXAS
5. MARC PEREZ     6. CURTIS DAVIS   7. MICHELLE MYERS

8. NICK SCHIRO     9. TRAVIS HENSON   20. MATT BUTLER

UTAH 4. TIM FARRELL

VERMONT 32. KATIE GALLAGHER

VIRGINIA 27. JIM JENKINS     21. BILLY MARTIN

WASHINGTON 1. CINDY ROAF

WASHINGTON D.C. 30. CURTIS BOLTON

WEST VIRGINIA 26. DAN CHELLI 22. JEREMY DAMRON   27. JIM JENKINS

WISCONSIN 38. LORI OBERMAN

WYOMING 4. TIM FARRELL

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES
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HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS  //  OUTSIDE SALES REPRESENTATIVES

SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

Joe Burgess 919.621.0813 joe.burgess@huber.com Senior Director of Field Sales

Mike Moriarty 781.771.6378 michael.moriarty@huber.com Director of Sales - Northeast 

   Andrew Collins 978.400.1941 andrew.collins@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - MA

   Katie Gallagher 603.209.1774 katie.gallagher@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - NH, VT

   Mike Duval 518.669.8781 mike.duval@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - NY

   Mike Stevens 207.229.7060 mike.stevens@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - ME

   Robert Rozon 514.754.0961 robert.rozon@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Canada

   Will Contento 781.910.1763 william.contento@huber.com Regional Sales Manager  - CT, RI

Jack McCarthy 570.466.0687 jack.mccarthy@huber.com Director of Sales - Mid Atlantic

   Curtis Bolton 240.899.4208 curtis.bolton@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - DC, DE, MD

   Dan Chelli 215.444.5810 dan.chelli@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - PA, N WV

   Evan Serra 614.284.9633 evan.serra@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - OH

   Heath Walker 616.250.9408 heath.walker@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - MI

   Jeff Fette 609.358.1064 jeff.fette@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - NJ

   Sean Murphy 704.641.0532 sean.murphy@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Long Island, NY

Ken Castleberry 404.787.0505 ken.castleberry@huber.com Director of Sales - Southeast, MS, LA

   Andrew Thompson 407.630.2307 andrew.thompson@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - S FL

   Brian Jacobson 706.308.6821 brian.jacobson@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - N GA

   David Strawser 813.422.4006 david.strawser@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - W FL, S FL

   Greg Kollar 770.281.0508 greg.kollar@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - GA (Atlanta)

   Jason Coleman 850.544.8691 jason.coleman@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - S AL, S GA, N FL

   Kelly Adams-Phillips 251.360.0109 kelly.phillips@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N AL

JR Eyler 440.591.9481 jr.eyler@huber.com Director of Sales - Mid-South

   Billy Martin 423.309.0550 billy.martin@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - E TN

   Coop Jackson 919.524.4976 coop.jackson@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - E NC

   Hannah Lewis 270.559.6176 hannah.lewis@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - W TN

   Jeremy Damron 330.635.5917 jeremy.damron@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - KY, WV

   Jim Jenkins 804.357.3698 james.jenkins@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - VA, WV

   Sam Johnson 804.335.4753 sam.johnson@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SC

   Tate Hudson 704.351.1731 tate.hudson@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - Charlotte, NC, W NC

Chris Phillips 469.435.9826 chris.phillips@huber.com Director of Sales - Southwest

   Travis Henson 832.493.0960 travis.henson@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SE TX

   Curtis Davis 214.300.5671 curtis.davis@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N TX

   Nick Schiro 504.228.5310 nicholas.schiro@huber.com Regional Sales Manager, SE TX  (Houston)

   Marc Perez 210.245.1883 marc.perez@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SW TX, AZ

   Matt Butler 682.352.5954 matt.butler@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N TX (Dallas)

   Michelle Myers 814.883.2683 michelle.myers@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Central TX

Gabe Karber 612.219.0279 gabe.karber@huber.com Director of Sales - Central, IN

   Brad Keogh 612.270.6830 brad.keogh@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - MN, ND, SD

   Cory DeShaw 563.213.0544 cory.deshaw@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - MO, KS

   David Presley 501.539.4921 david.presley@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - AR

   Kyle Zurliene 618.316.4051 kyle.zurliene@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - E MO, S IL

   Lori Oberman 630.669.0171 lori.oberman@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N IL, WI

   Marc Garriott 317.696.2064 marc.garriott@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - IN

   Marcus Veatch 417.838.0621 marcus.veatch@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - OK

   Steve Nolan 563.508.5134 steve.nolan@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - IA, NE

Brandon Lackey 713.204.4350 brandon.lackey@huber.com Director of Sales - West

   Aaron Garza 303.335.6347 aaron.garza@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - CO (Denver)

   Cindy Roaf 360.490.4922 cindy.roaf@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - WA, OR, AK, HI

   Jeremy Wright 916.540.6863 jeremy.wright@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N CA, N NV

   Matt Roark 805.325.5230 matthew.roark@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - S CA

   Tim Farrell 720.724.0153 tim.farrell@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - CO, MT, WY, ID, UT, AZ, S NV,
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HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS  //  SALES REPRESENTATIVES & LOGISTICS

SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

Dave Schur 214.205.4040 dave.schur@huber.com Director - National Accounts & Canada

   Beth Blount 704.507.5179 beth.blount@huber.com Manager - National Accounts

   Justin Grimes 765.376.0845 justin.grimes@huber.com Manager - National Accounts

   Robert Rozon 514.754.0961 robert.rozon@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Canada

Jim Denny 704.576.4156 jim.denny@huber.com VP of Strategic Builder Accounts

Keith Wallace 770.355.8090 keith.wallace@huber.com Director of Commercial Sales

   Brian Shores 312.505.8308 brian.shores@huber.com Business Development Manager - Central Midwest

   Jason Ralston 502.379.1771 jason.ralston@huber.com Business Development Manager - Mid-South

   Jay Juarbe 704.995.6795 jay.juarbe@huber.com Strategic Builder Manager - Southwest

   Mark Oberlender 214.236.8047 mark.oberlender@huber.com Business Development Manager - Pacific Northwest

   Nick Johnson 816.266.6729 nick.johnson@huber.com Business Development Manager - South Central

   Ryan Stephenson 610.587.3050 ryan.stephenson@huber.com Business Development Manager - Mid Atlantic

   Scott Johnston 207.219.0117 scott.johnston@huber.com Business Development Manager - Northeast

   Sean Smith 972.800.5920 sean.smith@huber.com Business Development Manager - Southwest

   Steve Alfaro 704.340.3783 steven.alfaro@hubercom Business Development Manager - Southeast

   Tim Farrell 720.724.0153 tim.farrell@huber.com Business Development Manager - Northwest

Brian Gerello 704.996.4088 brian.gerello@huber.com Director of Field Technical Sales

   Daren Graham 979.777.1234 daren.graham@huber.com Regional Technical Manager - Southwest

   Denise Gorski 267.642.2097 denise.gorski@huber.com Regional Technical Manager - Mid Atlantic 

   Sawyer Branson 352.274.8566 sawyer.branson@huber.com Field Technical Sales Representative - FL

Navi Hansraj 704.548.5416 navi.hansraj@huber.com Director of Inside Sales

   Adrian Bissette 704.731.2721 marshall.bissette@huber.com Inside Sales Representative

   Diana Kilburn 704.770.7211 diana.kilburn@huber.com Manager, Administrative Services

   Karen Seagle 704.731.2664 karen.seagle@huber.com Inside Sales Representative

   Lauren Turner 704.731.2688 lauren.turner@huber.com Inside Sales Representative

   Marissa Louer 704.548.5417 marissa.louer@huber.com Inside Sales Specialist  (MF/LC/SB)

   Matt Mulkeen 704.548.5427 matt.mulkeen@huber.com Inside Sales Representative

   Tamara Hailey 704.548.5406 tamara.hailey@huber.com Senior Inside Sales Representative

   Stuart Brock 704.548.5459 stuart.brock@huber.com Manager, Industrial/OEM Sales

      Alethea Powell 704.548.5244 alethea.powell@huber.com Inside Sales Representative - Industrial

      Shawn O’Connor 216.272.6019 shawn.oconnor@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - OEM / Industrial

   Tim Levigne 704.548.5245  tim.levigne@huber.com Senior Inside Sales Representative

      Sami Beining 704.731.2719 samantha.beining@huber.com Associate Inside Sales Representative

      TJ Sachs 704.731.2672 todd.sachs@huber.com Inside Sales Specialist

Mike DiBenedetto 704.548.5436 mike.dibenedetto@huber.com Director of Logistics & Transportation

     Nick Rosensweig 704.548.5454 nicholas.rosensweig@huber.com Associate Manager of Transportation Supply Chain

        Cary Brainerd 704.731.2710 cary.brainerd@huber.com Logistics Coordinator
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HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // NORTHEAST

# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- Mike Moriarty 781.771.6378 michael.moriarty@huber.com Director of Sales - Northeast 

34 Andrew Collins 978.400.1941 andrew.collins@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - MA

32 Katie Gallagher 603.209.1774 katie.gallagher@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - NH, VT

31 Mike Duval 518.669.8781 mike.duval@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - NY

33 Mike Stevens 207.229.7060 mike.stevens@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - ME

39 Robert Rozon 514.754.0961 robert.rozon@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Canada

35 Will Contento 781.910.1763 william.contento@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - CT, RI
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HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // MID-ATLANTIC

# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- Jack McCarthy 570.466.0687 jack.mccarthy@huber.com Director of Sales - Mid Atlantic

30 Curtis Bolton 240.899.4208 curtis.bolton@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - DC, DE, MD

26 Dan Chelli 215.444.5810 dan.chelli@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - PA, N WV

25 Evan Serra 614.284.9633 evan.serra@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - OH

24 Heath Walker 616.250.9408 heath.walker@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - MI

37 Jeff Fette 609.358.1064 jeff.fette@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - NJ

36 Sean Murphy 704.641.0532 sean.murphy@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Long Island, NY



HUB 81860 REV 8/20

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // MID-SOUTH

# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- JR Eyler 440.591.9481 jr.eyler@huber.com Director of Sales - Mid-South

21 Billy Martin 423.309.0550 billy.martin@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - E TN, VA

29 Coop Jackson 919.524.4976 coop.jackson@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - E NC

44 Hannah Lewis 270-559-6176 hannah.lewis@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - W TN

20 Sam Johnson 804.335.4753 sam.johnson@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SC

22 Jeremy Damron 330.635.5917 jeremy.damron@huber.com Territory Sales Manager - KY, WV

27 Jim Jenkins 804.357.3698 james.jenkins@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - VA, WV

28 Tate Hudson 704.351.1731 tate.hudson@huber.com Territory Sales Representative (CLT NC, W NC)
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# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- Ken Castleberry 404.787.0505 ken.castleberry@huber.com Director of Sales - Southeast, LA, MS

43 Andrew Thompson 704.773.4102 andrew.thompson@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - S FL

19 Brian Jacobson 706.308.6821 brian.jacobson@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - N GA

17 Greg Kollar 770.281.0508 greg.kollar@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - GA (Atlanta)

42 Kelly Adams-Phillips 251.360.0109 kelly.phillips@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N AL

15 Ken Castleberry 404.787.0505 ken.castleberry@huber.com Director of Sales - LA, MS

40 David Strawser 813.422.4006 david.strawser@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - W FL, S FL

45 Jason Coleman 850.544.8691 jason.coleman@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - S AL, S GA, N FL

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // SOUTHEAST
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# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- Chris Phillips 469.435.9826 chris.phillips@huber.com Director of Sales - Southwest

8 Nick Schiro 504.228.5310 nicholas.schiro@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SE TX (Houston)

9 Travis Henson 832.493.0960 travis.henson@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SE TX

6 Curtis Davis 214.300.5671 curtis.davis@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N TX

10 David Presley 501.539.4921 david.presley@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - AR

5 Marc Perez 210.245.1883 marc.perez@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - SW TX, AZ

20 Matt Butler 682.352.5954 matt.butler@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N TX (Dallas)

7 Michelle Myers 814.883.2683 michelle.myers@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - Central TX

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // SOUTHWEST
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# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- Gabe Karber 612.219.0279 gabe.karber@huber.com Director of Sales - Central

13 Brad Keogh 612.270.6830 brad.keogh@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - MN, ND, SD

11 Cory DeShaw 563.213.0544 cory.deshaw@huber.com Field Sales Representative - IA

10 David Presley 501.539.4921 david.presley@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - AR

14 Kyle Zurliene 618.316.4051 kyle.zurliene@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - E MO, S IL

38 Lori Oberman 630.669.0171 lori.oberman@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N IL, E WI

23 Marc Garriott 317.696.2064 marc.garriott@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - IN

16 Marcus Veatch 417.838.0621 marcus.veatch@huber.com Territory Sales Representative - OK

12 Steve Nolan 563.508.5134 steve.nolan@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - IA, NE

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // CENTRAL
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# SALES CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE / TERRITORY

-- Brandon Lackey 713.204.4350 brandon.lackey@huber.com Director of Sales - West

41 Aaron Garza 303.335.6347 aaron.garza@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - CO (Denver)

1 Cindy Roaf 360.490.4922 cindy.roaf@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - WA, OR, AK, HI

2 Jeremy Wright 916.540.6863 jeremy.wright@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - N CA, N NV

18 Matt Roark 805.325.5230 matthew.roark@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - S CA

4 Tim Farrell 720.724.0153 tim.farrell@huber.com Regional Sales Manager - CO, MT, WY, ID

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS // SALES REPRESENTATIVES // WEST


